ARTENARA TRAIL 2022 resultados completos

Resumen por Mayayo para CARRERASDEMONTANA.COM
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Nombre
1001 Santiago CASTELLANO MARTINEZ
1004 Esteban GARCIA RODRIGUEZ

1024 Manuel Alejandro PADRON HENRIQUEZ

1051 Benito MILAN FALCON

1023 Ismael MOLERO BETHENCOURT
1003 Alberto GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ
1041 Jonathan PONCE ALMEIDA

1029 Joaquim VAN STOKKUM RIGO
1014 Jehosua MEDINA SANCHEZ
1046 Yeray SOTO RODRIGUEZ

1340 Carlos GAYANGOS PASCUAL
1109 Armide CABRERA SANTANA
1050 Antonio MENDOZA CANO

1348 Pablo CABALLERO CEBALLOS
1031 Armando MARTINEZ

1010 Estela GUERRA ALMEIDA

1139 Jestis M. BETANCOR HERNANDEZ
1021 Marcos J HERNANDEZ MEDINA
1347 Alberto CASTELLANO

1018 Jose Ramon SAAVEDRA PADRON
1042 Javier SANTANA SOSA

1250 Paulino Sergio SANTANA MOLINA
1197 Francisco Jose SAIZ OLIVARES
1247 Antonio Miguel ESPINEL LEON
1142 José Alberto MARTIN GARCIA
1239 Yoseph Jestis TERRIZA FALCON
1260 Daniel SANTANA GONZALEZ

1156 Gabriel GARCIA DE SAN ROMAN GONZALEZ

1124 Ayoze PONCE MUIJICA

1343 Francisco José VEGA DELGADO
1265 Judit HENRIQUEZ DIAZ

1013 Beneharo BETANCOR SANCHEZ
1133 Jorge ARNALDOS DE ARMAS
1152 Dunia CRUZ GONZALEZ

1199 Nicolds DIAZ MOLINA

1140 Samuel VERA BENITEZ

1193 Iballa CASTELLANO SAN GINES
1026 Juan Israel SOSA OJEDA

1240 Pablo DIEZ GONZALEZ

1015 Manuel Jesus MONTESDEOCA NAVARRO

1224 Alby SANCHEZ SOSA

1033 Daniel GARCIA MARRERO

1035 Jorge Ramén RONQUETE NOLASCO
1130 Jaroslaw Artur BATKOWSKI

1166 Miguel Angel ESCOBAR FLEITAS
1242 Fernando MARTIN GUZMAN

1245 Pablo VIZCAINO LEON

1002 Deisy Maria VALIDO MARRERO
1032 David SANTANA GUERRA

1338 Marcos ORTEGA

1138 Jonathan PACHECO DOMINGUEZ
1008 Sandra MORENO SANTIAGO

1043 Jose Luis RAMIREZ BETANCOR
1257 Juan Francisco TRUJILLO MARRERO
1181 Vicente ACOSTA QUINTANA

1118 Juan Carlos HERNANDEZ NAVARRO
1116 Alexis ALVAREZ ALMEIDA

1200 Lilia Iris OLAFSSON RIVAS

1266 Javier GUTIERREZ SUAREZ

1027 Ruben RODRIGUEZ VALDIVIA
1112 Abian MARTIN VIERA

1206 Juan Jose BRITO CORRIENTE

1249 Enrique Miguel BELLO RODRIGUEZ
1128 Francisco Juan MATEOS JORGE
1203 Santy ALEMAN

1307 Roberto GARCIA

1119 Gerardo CABRERA OLIVARES
1019 Pedro Antonio MARTIN LUJAN
1016 Victor Manuel CABRERA DAMASO
1105 Jonay RODRIGUEZ BETANCOR
1158 Himar CABALLERO FALCON

1131 Oscar MARRERO LASSO

1236 Rubén HERNANDEZ OJEDA

1123 Ivdn SANTANA MENESES

1171 Manuel PEREZ TACORONTE

1261 Juan Luis RODRIGUEZ AGUIAR
1148 Javier BLANCO FERNANDEZ

1127 Diego Manuel HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
1106 Carlos PEREZ MIRANDA

1184 Miguel Angel RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
1196 Gustavo PERDOMO SANTANA

Equipo Sx
Hombre
CARPHIAL TEROR TRAIL Hombre
CANARY SPORT TEAM  Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
CARPHIAL TEROR TRAIL Hombre
Hombre
CANARY SPORT TEAM Hombre
Hombre
CHANCHULLO TRAIL
C.D. ATLECAN Hombre
CARPHIAL TEROR TRAIL Hombre
Hombre

Hombre

Hombre
Hombre
ARISTA PRO TEAM Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
CARPHIAL TEROR TRAIL Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
CANARY SPORT TEAM  Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre

Cat Por Cat. Club

M45

M45

M45

M45
M45

M45

M45
M45

M45

M45

M45

M45
M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45
M45

M45

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M45

M45

M45

M45
M45

M45

M45

M45

EL CLAN DE LA FATIGA
CARPHIAL TEROR TRAIL
CHANCHULLO TRAIL

1 C.D. TRISUREST
CHANCHULLO TRAIL
CARPHIAL TEROR TRAIL
C.D. HILERA
CARUCAT
CAI GRAN CANARIA
CHANCHULLO TRAIL

2 C.D. ATLECAN
CARPHIAL TEROR TRAIL

3

CARPHIAL TEROR TRAIL
ARISTA PRO TEAM

4 HARIA TRAIL TEAM

5 CARPHIAL TRAIL

6 CARPHIAL TEROR TRAIL
7 CARPHIAL TEROR TRAIL
8
CINCO COLINAS SPORT CLUB
B-SPORTY
9 ARTEVIGUA
CAI GRAN CANARIA
VANDAMATRAIL
10 BICHILLORUNNER
SPARTRAIL
11
RUNNERS PUEBLO GUANCHE
12 CHANCHULLO TRAIL
13
EL CLAN DE LA FATIGA

14 CARPHIAL TEROR TRAIL TEAM

15 CARPHIAL TEROR TRAIL
16 C.D. RUNGOSAY
17
MOYA ACTIVA
MACACO FITTRAIL
18
CARPHIAL TRAIL
19 MUEVETE
20
C.D. BOLETRAI DE TEROR
CLUMONFIR
ON TRAIL
21 VALLESECO TRAIL

1 BICHILLORUNNER
22
23 GQE
24
25 C.D. CALLE UNO
26
HTT

C.D. FUERTETRAIL
C.D. WANDERLUST INSIDE

27 C.D. VALLIVANA
NORTRAIL

28
ARTEVIGUA

29 NORTRAIL

30 ARTEVIGUA

31 MONTARNA VERGARA
ARISTA
ARISTA

EL RATINO

32 HARIA TRAIL TEAM HTT
CN METROPOLE

33 GUAGUAS INFINITO TRAIL
C.D. GADAINES TRAIL
EL CLAN DE LA FATIGA

34 CHANCHULLO TRAIL

Las Arbejas
:32

Cuevas

1:35:32
1:37:29
1:38:01
1:41:29
1:42:09
1:43:06
1:44:52
1:47:17
1:48:17
1:49:12
1:52:31
1:54:26
1:55:16
1:57:36
1:56:54
2:00:01
1:59:37
2:02:42
2:02:56
2:04:16
2:03:57
2:01:00
2:04:18
2:05:58
2:07:41
2:08:16
2:08:16
2:09:42
2:08:26
2:10:51
2:11:39
2:10:13
2:10:53
2:12:59
2:14:29
2:14:26
2:16:41
2:16:13

2:15:37
2:12:16
2:14:25
2:15:36
2:17:37
2:17:20
2:20:24
2:21:47
2:21:52
2:16:37
2:23:14
2:21:06
2:24:13
2:21:38
2:23:57
2:22:12
2:23:26
2:21:08
2:24:36
2:23:54
2:24:04
2:24:17
2:26:33
2:27:49
2:27:35
2:23:49
2:27:55
2:30:39
2:28:14
2:29:18
2:26:56
2:26:31
2:29:40
2:33:54
2:30:36
2:30:37
2:32:09
2:29:01
2:29:49
2:32:43
2:31:09
2:31:09

Tiempo Ritmo

1:50:54
1:54:24
1:55:15
1:58:36
1:59:24
1:59:26
2:02:11
2:04:14
2:06:21
2:07:11
2:10:20
2:13:30
2:14:41
2:15:09
2:16:20
2:18:09
2:19:41
2:21:30
2:22:04
2:23:36
2:23:41
2:24:40
2:25:54
2:27:45
2:28:07
2:29:22
2:29:23
2:30:30
2:30:41
2:30:59
2:32:15
2:32:49
2:33:15
2:33:39
2:37:06
2:37:06
2:37:11
2:37:15
2:37:41
2:37:48
2:38:00
2:38:19
2:38:54
2:40:45
2:42:03
2:42:34
2:42:58
2:43:03
2:44:19
2:44:25
2:44:37
2:45:26
2:45:37
2:45:39
2:46:38
2:46:50
2:47:26
2:48:02
2:48:03
2:48:04
2:48:48
2:49:59
2:50:26
2:50:40
2:50:50
2:52:40
2:52:50
2:53:34
2:54:01
2:54:09
2:54:13
2:54:27
2:54:27
2:55:13
2:55:13
2:55:52
2:55:57
2:57:01
2:57:59
2:58:38
2:59:09

10,55]
10,23]
10,15]
9,87,
9,8
9,8
9,58
9,42]
9,26
9,2
8,98
8,76]
8,69)
8,66)
8,58
8,47,
8,38]
8,27,
8,24
8,15]
8,14
8,09)
8,02]
7,92
7,9
7,83
7,83
7,77
7,76
7,75
7,68
7,66
7,63
7,61]
7,45]
7,45]
7,44
7,44
7,42
7,41]
7,41]
7,39
7,36
7,28
7,22
7,2)
7,18
7,18
7,12
7,12
7,11
7,07
7,06
7,06
7,02
7,01]
6,99
6,96
6,96
6,96
6,93
6,88
6,86
6,86)
6,85)
6,78
6,77
6,74
6,72
6,72
6,72
6,71
6,71
6,68
6,68
6,65)
6,65)
6,61
6,57
6,55)
6,53]




82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.

131.
132.

134.
135.

137.
138.

140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.

155.
156.

158.
159.

161.
162.

164.
165.

1049 Manuel MARRERO DOMINGUEZ
1160 Natanael DE LEON ANDUEZA

1205 Pablo JIMENEZ MARRERO

1155 Juan Carlos MARRERO SANTANA
1120 Javier MONAGAS DOMINGUEZ
1115 Elba RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ

1038 Antonio Jose RODRIGUEZ PENA
1215 Ramon BOSA VEGA

1262 Valerio GRASSO

1202 Ardiel MARRERO PADRON

1330 Jesus Robin RODRIGUEZ

1017 Juan Sergio DIAZ MENDOZA

1223 Néstor ESPINO CABELLO

1192 Oscar SANCHEZ GUERRA

1176 Ancor ROQUE SANTANA

1234 Manuel CABRERA SOCORRO

1263 Yeray RODRIGUEZ HERRERA

1037 Samuel RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ

1151 Mario GARCIA MENDOZA

1126 Celso ALONSO ALONSO

1231 Jorge ORIHUELA MARTIN

1211 Alejandro ORTEGA GARCIA

1167 Israel David MORENO VALENCIA
1253 Irene Maria SANCHEZ VIERA

1332 Iratxe ALBERDI NAVARRO

1117 David GUILLEN SERRANO

1244 Nauzet QUINTANA RIVERO

1214 Aday VEGA NODA

1222 Raul CASTRILLO

1195 Alfonso Ramon HERNANDEZ DELGADO
1104 Hermenegildo HERNANDEZ CAZORLA
1178 Jose MENTADO

1349 Cristian Edith DIAZ SARMIENTO
1198 Juan Miguel AFONSO ALONSO
1129 Gregorio Carmelo CASTELLANO GARCIA
1218 Aday SANTANA MARRERO

1208 Jose Manuel HENRIQUEZ GODOY
1229 Luis PEREIRA HERNANDEZ

1227 Pedro Miguel RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ
1306 Aridane GOMEZ AGUIAR

1336 Jose Victoriano GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
1045 Valentino SEGURA

1237 Benigno BRAVO DE LAGUNA ROMERO
1345 Javier GARCIA VIERA

1344 Javier TORRENT

1217 Gersan MURCIA SUAREZ

1161 Jaime OLIVARES SANTANA

1238 Raul SANTANA PEREZ

1324 Roberto Francisco VEGA SARMIENTO
1259 Eladio SANTIAGO QUINTANA

1162 Alexis MORENO GARCIA

1135 Lourdes PLASENCIA

1252 Javier Alfredo SUAREZ GOMEZ
1164 José Maria RAMIREZ BORDON
1145 Jose Antonio ALMEIDA FERNANDEZ
1305 Maria Dolores PEREZ PERDOMO
1125 Aday Moises TACORONTE GARCIA
1334 Jose Maria ALMEIDA BENITEZ

1255 Aventino CABRERA QUINTANA
1318 Agustin CALVO ALAMO

1246 Tofio SANTIAGO MIRANDA

1122 Luis CARMONA SABORIDO

1341 Jose SUAREZ MARRERO

1329 Doramas FALCON ESTUPINAN
1254 Jose Manuel HERNANDEZ QUESADA
1209 Vanessa RAMIREZ BETANCOR

1040 A. Javier ALMEIDA

1137 Braulio Ramon SANTANA MARTIN
1207 Fabiola TUYA CORTES

1303 Alejandro SANTIAGO MEDINA

1153 Antonio PAREDES RIBERA

1321 David ALMEIDA RAMIREZ

1191 Miguel Angel HERNANDEZ MARRERO
1216 Elisabet REYES HERRERA

1312 Miguel CASIMIRO PEREZ

1146 Noelia PAZ MACHIN

1339 Octavio Jose QUINTANA PEREZ
1108 Lisbeth QUINTANA PEREZ

1183 Jonay HERNANDEZ GARCIA

1110 Lorena RIVERO GARCIA

1346 Juan Jesus CUBAS VELAZQUEZ
1311 Miriam PENA BOLANOS

1189 Claudia PEREZ GALOVART

1301 Ulises JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ

1248 José Maria ABRANTE SEGURA

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre

CARPHIAL TEROR TRAIL Mujer

CHANCHULLO TRAIL

CHANCHULLO TRAIL

RUMBOTRAIL

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Mujer

Mujer

Hombre
Hombre

M45

M45
M45

M45
M45
M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45
M45
M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45

M45
M45

M45
M45

M45

M45

M45

C. TRIATLON BEATTRAINING
CHANCHULLO TRAIL
B-SPORTY

35 CHANCHULLO TRAIL
CHANCHULLO TRAIL
CARPHIAL TEROR TRAIL TEAM

36 CARPIAL TEROR

37 BICHILLORUNNER

CHANCHULLO TRAIL
CLUMONFIR
38 NORTRAIL
39 B-SPORTY
40 CARPHIAL TEROR TRAIL
SPARTRAIL
41
C.D. TIRUSAMAT
VALLESECO TRAIL
42
C.D. TIRUSAMAT

MOYACTIVA
C.D. CORRETEANDO
C.D. CFS LOS ALAMOS - EL PINO

CHANCHULLO TRAIL
CNP TRAIL BIKE
SPARTRAIL

43

44 MILITARBOX

45 RUMBOTRAIL

46 ACTIVAT

ARISTA
47 C.D. CORRETEANDO
C.D. TIRUSAMAT
48
MACACO FIT & TRAIL
49
C.D. NORTRAIL
50
CLUB DEPORTIVO FEMARGUIN
51
52

53

54
55 C.D. NORTRAIL
C.D. NORTRAIL

2
56 PICHON TRAIL PROJECT
57 CHANCHULLO TRAIL
58 SPARTRAIL

3 VANTRAIL

59 MERIDIANO15 C.D.
60

VANTRAIL
61

62
63 TRAIL EMOTION
64
B-SPORTY
65 B-SPORTY
66 C.D. SENDERISMO LAIRAGA VILLA DE
4 LAISTER
67 VALLESECO TRAIL
68

2:06:23
2:07:45

69 ACTIVAT TRAIL TEAM
VALLESECO TRAIL
70
HARIA TRAIL TEAM
71
5
CHANCHULLO TRAIL
6 CAI GRAN CANARIA
72

73

2:31:09
2:36:28
2:33:25
2:39:25
2:33:12
2:36:12
2:36:30

2:37:54
2:31:59
2:36:08
2:33:19
2:37:06
2:36:48
2:36:28
2:36:59
2:37:02
2:34:43
2:36:44
2:37:57
2:41:10
2:40:52
2:40:51
2:43:48
2:43:40
2:44:26
2:45:11
2:37:26
2:46:42
2:42:02
2:41:36
2:43:30
2:39:27
2:43:57
2:41:00
2:46:25
2:44:35
2:44:24
2:47:51
2:44:08
2:44:36
2:52:42
2:49:42
2:41:36
2:55:44
2:49:33
2:50:54
2:53:03
2:54:31
2:56:30
2:53:15
2:58:41
2:58:34
2:57:06
2:57:24
2:49:28
2:41:11
3:01:56
2:56:22
2:57:54
2:58:47
2:55:41
2:55:40
3:01:52
2:56:54
3:09:06
3:09:14
3:12:27
3:08:14
3:10:41
3:06:03
3:13:10
3:19:48
3:21:34
3:16:46
3:23:20
3:22:52
3:25:37
3:27:23
3:29:56
3:30:49
3:23:19
3:30:01
3:29:02
3:18:20

2:59:09
2:59:14
2:59:19
3:00:35
3:01:05
3:02:21
3:02:39
3:03:19
3:03:23
3:03:39
3:03:43
3:03:50
3:04:01
3:04:21
3:04:38
3:05:08
3:05:48
3:06:04
3:06:46
3:06:47
3:08:48
3:09:01
3:09:04
3:09:09
3:09:34
3:09:45
3:10:08
3:11:14
3:11:24
3:11:51
3:11:51
3:12:23
3:12:59
3:13:08
3:13:24
3:14:39
3:15:05
3:15:24
3:15:44
3:15:47
3:16:08
3:20:11
3:20:34
3:21:24
3:22:21
3:23:38
3:24:39
3:25:41
3:26:05
3:26:13
3:27:16
3:27:32
3:27:33
3:28:35
3:28:36
3:29:53
3:30:20
3:30:31
3:30:36
3:30:52
3:31:59
3:32:18
3:32:19
3:36:09
3:37:46
3:38:22
3:39:36
3:42:03
3:43:04
3:43:48
3:47:17
3:52:20
3:52:21
3:54:14
3:56:06
4:00:03
4:01:18
4:01:39
4:03:37
4:03:59
4:04:30
4:07:16
4:07:19
4:10:40
4:13:05

6,53
6,53
6,52
6,48
6,46
6,42]
6,41]
6,38
6,38
6,37,
6,37,
6,36]
6,36]
6,35]
6,34
6,32

6,3
6,29)
6,26
6,26

6,2)
6,19)
6,19)
6,19)
6,17,
6,17,
6,15]
6,12]
6,11]

6,1]

6,1]
6,08
6,06
6,06
6,05]
6,01]

5,99
5,98
5,98
5,97,
5,84
5,83]
5,81]
5,78
5,75
5,72]
5,69
5,68
5,67
5,64
5,64
5,64
5,61
5,61
5,57
5,56]
5,56]
5,56]
5,55)
5,52
5,51
5,51
5,41]
5,37
5,36
5,33]
5,27
5,25
5,23
5,15
5,04
5,04

4,9
4,87
4,85
4,84

48

48
4,79
4,73
4,73
4,67
4,62




167.
168.
169.
170.

1221 Alfredo MORAN MONTESDEOCA
1317 Alain CATURLA

1315 Alberto NUNEZ FERNANDEZ

1328 Carlos CANTO

1009 Octavio LEON DIAZ

1241 Julio Cesar MORENO DIAZ

1165 Anselma LIMA SANCHEZ

1113 Alberto SANTANA GONZALEZ

1188 Juan Francisco PADRON RODRIGUEZ
1228 Juan Luis JIMENEZ

1174 Rubens LAGOS

1233 Enrique Manuel NUEZ HERNANDEZ
1331 Adrian MATOS MEDINA

1121 Fran CEDRES

1308 Edwin Arturo CARDENAS PILLACA
1342 Santiago LOPEZ GARCIA

1169 Beatriz VEGA ORTEGA

1147 Alfredo VILA SIEIRA

1149 Laura MACIAS LAZ

CANARY SPORT TEAM

ARISTA PRO TEAM

C.D. FUERTETRAIL

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Hombre
Mujer

Hombre
Mujer

M45

M45

M45
M45
M45

M45
M45
M45
M45

ARISTA PRO TEAM

ARISTA

GQE RUNNERS
ON TRAIL

C.D. NORTRAIL
C.D. FUERTETRAIL
SPARTRAIL

HTT

NEOPHRON

C.D. GADEIRAS SPORT
C.D. GADEIRAS SPORT

2:21:33
2:23:35
2:23:37
2:36:47
1:14:10

1:41:17

2:05:03
2:20:08

2:26:56
1:42:01
2:14:41

3:38:04
3:59:57
3:59:59
3:59:59

4:27:51
4:27:52

4:19:29

4:40:31

4:40:32

4:49:45
Retirado
Retirado
Retirado
Retirado
Retirado
Retirado
Retirado
Retirado
Retirado
Retirado
Retirado
Retirado
Retirado
Retirado
Retirado

4,51
4,17
4,17
4,04




